
WTTV Saison 2005/06

Herren-Landesliga 9
Gruppen-Spielplan

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 14.01.2006 17:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TUS Derendorf
SG Unterrath
SSV Preussen Elfringhausen
TTC Dormagen
TUS 1895 Düsseldorf

TTC Wuppertal
SG Unterrath II
SV Union Velbert II
1. TTC 31 Heiligenhaus II
PTSV Wuppertal II

9:5
9:3
9:6
9:5
9:7

So. 15.01.2006 10:00 (1) PTSV Wuppertal III TTV Ronsdorf II 9:6
Sa. 21.01.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

1. TTC 31 Heiligenhaus II
PTSV Wuppertal II
SG Unterrath
TTV Ronsdorf II

TUS 1895 Düsseldorf
PTSV Wuppertal III
SSV Preussen Elfringhausen
TUS Derendorf

8:8
8:8
9:1
1:9

So. 22.01.2006 10:00 (1)
11:00 (1)

SG Unterrath II
TTC Wuppertal

TTC Dormagen
SV Union Velbert II

2:9
8:8

Sa. 28.01.2006 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SSV Preussen Elfringhausen
TTC Dormagen
TUS Derendorf
SV Union Velbert II

TTC Wuppertal
SG Unterrath
PTSV Wuppertal II
TTV Ronsdorf II

9:3
4:9
9:1
9:5

So. 29.01.2006 10:00 (1) PTSV Wuppertal III 1. TTC 31 Heiligenhaus II 7:9
Sa. 04.02.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

1. TTC 31 Heiligenhaus II
PTSV Wuppertal II
SG Unterrath
TTC Dormagen
TTV Ronsdorf II

TUS Derendorf
SV Union Velbert II
TUS 1895 Düsseldorf
SSV Preussen Elfringhausen
TTC Wuppertal

0:9
9:5
9:7
5:9
8:8

So. 05.02.2006 10:00 (1) SG Unterrath II PTSV Wuppertal III 2:9
Sa. 18.02.2006 17:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TUS Derendorf
SSV Preussen Elfringhausen
TUS 1895 Düsseldorf
SV Union Velbert II

SG Unterrath II
TTV Ronsdorf II
TTC Dormagen
1. TTC 31 Heiligenhaus II

9:2
9:5
9:4
9:7

So. 19.02.2006 10:00 (1)
11:00 (1)

PTSV Wuppertal III
TTC Wuppertal

SG Unterrath
PTSV Wuppertal II

1:9
9:6

Sa. 25.02.2006 17:00 v (1) TUS 1895 Düsseldorf SG Unterrath II 9:0 W
Sa. 11.03.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

1. TTC 31 Heiligenhaus II
PTSV Wuppertal II
SG Unterrath
TTC Dormagen
TUS 1895 Düsseldorf

TTC Wuppertal
TTV Ronsdorf II
TUS Derendorf
PTSV Wuppertal III
SSV Preussen Elfringhausen

7:9
9:4
6:9

9:0 W
4:9

So. 12.03.2006 10:00 (1) SG Unterrath II SV Union Velbert II 2:9
Sa. 18.03.2006 18:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

SSV Preussen Elfringhausen
TUS Derendorf
SV Union Velbert II

PTSV Wuppertal II
TTC Dormagen
SG Unterrath

7:9
9:2
3:9

So. 19.03.2006 10:00 (1)
11:00 (1)

PTSV Wuppertal III
TTC Wuppertal

TUS 1895 Düsseldorf
SG Unterrath II

4:9
9:4

Sa. 25.03.2006 17:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TUS 1895 Düsseldorf
1. TTC 31 Heiligenhaus II
SG Unterrath
TTC Dormagen

TUS Derendorf
PTSV Wuppertal II
TTC Wuppertal
SV Union Velbert II

4:9
1:9
7:9
8:8

So. 26.03.2006 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)

PTSV Wuppertal III
SG Unterrath II

SSV Preussen Elfringhausen
TTV Ronsdorf II

4:9
8:8

Sa. 01.04.2006 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

PTSV Wuppertal II
SSV Preussen Elfringhausen
TTV Ronsdorf II
TUS Derendorf
SV Union Velbert II

SG Unterrath II
1. TTC 31 Heiligenhaus II
SG Unterrath
PTSV Wuppertal III
TUS 1895 Düsseldorf

9:1
8:8
7:9
9:3
9:5

So. 02.04.2006 10:00 (1)
11:00 v (1)

TTC Wuppertal
TTV Ronsdorf II

TTC Dormagen
1. TTC 31 Heiligenhaus II

9:7
9:2
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WTTV Saison 2005/06

Herren-Landesliga 9
Gruppen-Spielplan (Fortsetzung)

Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Sa. 08.04.2006 17:30 (1)

18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

TUS 1895 Düsseldorf
SG Unterrath
TTC Dormagen
TUS Derendorf

TTC Wuppertal
PTSV Wuppertal II
TTV Ronsdorf II
SSV Preussen Elfringhausen

0:9
9:1
9:5
9:5

So. 09.04.2006 10:00 (1)
10:00 (1)

PTSV Wuppertal III
SG Unterrath II

SV Union Velbert II
1. TTC 31 Heiligenhaus II

2:9
5:9

Sa. 22.04.2006 18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)
18:30 (1)

1. TTC 31 Heiligenhaus II
PTSV Wuppertal II
SSV Preussen Elfringhausen
TTV Ronsdorf II
SV Union Velbert II

SG Unterrath
TTC Dormagen
SG Unterrath II
TUS 1895 Düsseldorf
TUS Derendorf

0:9
9:6
9:0
9:6
3:9

So. 23.04.2006 10:00 (1) TTC Wuppertal PTSV Wuppertal III 9:6
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